Size
(Height, Width)
PEL PEL60-60-10 60W 60 10 1V 4U, ¼Rack
PEL PEL150-60-30 150W 60 30 1V 4U, ¼Rack
PEL PEL150-60-60 150W 60 60 1V 4U, ¼Rack
PEL PEL300-60-60 300W 60 60 1V 4U, ½Rack
PEL PEL300-60-120 300W 60 120 1V 4U, ½Rack
PEL PEL300-120-60 300W 120 60 1V 4U, ½Rack
PEL PEL600-120-120 600W 120 120 1V 4U, ¾Rack
PEL PEL600-300-120 600W 300 120 1V 4U, ¾Rack
PEL PEL600-600-60 600W 600 60 1V 4U, ¾Rack
Size
(Height, Width)
FEL FEL60-1 60W 10 50 50 4U, ¼rack
FEL FEL60-2 60W 20 50 50 4U, ¼rack
FEL FEL150-1 150W 10 100 75 4U, ¼rack
FEL FEL150-2 150W 20 100 75 4U, ¼rack
FEL FEL300-1 300W 10 200 100 4U, ½rack
FEL FEL300-2 300W 20 200 100 4U, ½rack
Custom-tailored Ranges Available
Voltage Range: 10Vdc ~ 800Vdc Rating
Current Range: 1Adc ~ 100Adc Rating
Power Range: 60W ~ 800W Rating